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BOSINGEN

ERGEBNISSE
GLUCK JUGEND

60 Jahre SSV Bosingen
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ELECTRONIC TARGETS

Platz

Name
Verein

PNr

Teiler

10

Total

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

269

154

205

73

85

270

303

52

268

246

245

224

72

242

223

298

177

Diirst, Janine
SG Uster

Wanke, Laura
SV
Waldmdssingen

Ziegler, Lukas
SSV Boésingen

Flaig, Elias
SSV Boésingen

Kappeler, Laura
SGi Denkingen

Zimmermann,
Romina
SG Uster

Kocheise,
Anna-Sophia
SV
Grinmettstetten

Neidhart,
Soraya
SG Uster

Rosenkranz,
Lars
SG Uster

Bufler, Michael
Eichenlaub
Maria Steinbach

Schonmetzler,
Simon
Eichenlaub
Maria Steinbach

Rohn, Jann
SV
Grinmettstetten

Maier, Leonard
SSV Bésingen

Reill, Rebecca
SV Walzling

Brissaud, Noah
SV
Grinmettstetten

Moller, Isabell
KKSV
Heitersheim

Schulze, Anna

SV Nordstetten

990828118

99828000

99828052

99827912

99827926

99828119

99828153

99827891

99828117

99828094

99828093

99828072

99827911

99828090

99828071

99828148

99828023

10.1

16.1

20.5

22.8

24.0

26.9

33.6

36.1

36.2

39.0

39.2

40.7

41.2

46.1

50.6

60.2

63.0

46.0

86.0

63.0

56.8

65.0

59.1

46.8

81.7

60.1

56.5

54.0

94.3

74.8

62.6

56.7

65.5

79.0

59.2| 70.3

134.81196.0

101.2(128.3

61.8| 65.6
74.0( 75.8

67.4| 95.6

55.1| 88.0

90.8 [ 102.0

79.6( 85.4

74.5| 953

62.6| 71.2

112.7(115.8

123.0|136.1

69.4| 81.0

72.6| 96.4

97.7(101.5

92.6|114.2

87.5

204.4

130.3

66.8

84.4

96.3

116.7

124.5

89.3

111.6

138.9

118.5

138.7

90.1

109.2

103.8

130.8

89.0

217.6

137.0

72.4

99.3

115.5

119.5

138.5

110.3

113.5

147.9

145.9

154.9

98.4

142.2

103.9

136.8

90.9

246.9

166.2

75.8

127.6

127.0

131.5

159.2

120.6

115.2

149.0

166.0

157.2

139.4

153.4

105.6

143.2

91.0

261.4

173.1

85.0

131.4

129.7

138.8

162.5

122.0

116.4

159.4

166.6

166.1

157.4

168.0

115.1

145.3

118.4

290.4

190.9

91.3

135.0

134.6

147.2

164.7

139.1

125.9

181.9

204.4

187.3

159.1

176.2

118.2

156.9

132.9

293.7

191.3

114.1

137.9

159.3

156.4

182.4

139.4

149.4

208.8

205.0

201.0

159.2

181.1

129.7

173.9

10.1

16.1

20.5

22.8

24.0

26.9

33.6

36.1

36.2

39.0

39.2

40.7

41.2

46.1

50.6

60.2

63.0




18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

218

17

272

236

187

217

226

64

209

87

276

18

211

88

135

210

232

173

Papenfuss,
Michael
SGes
Schramberg

Johannsen,
Lucas
SV Miihlen

Basig, Benjamin
SV Frommern

Hiigler, Emma
SG Stetten-
Rems

Fleischmann,
Daniel
SGes Oberndorf

Fuchs,
Maximilian
SGes
Schramberg

Kuhner, Loreen
SGes
Schramberg

Melchert, Aron
SSVg Brigachtal

Moosmann,
Luis
SV Lauterbach

Ruof, Tobias
SV Trichtingen

Bertsch, Lennox
SSV Boésingen

Fluhr, Frank
SV Miihlen

Haas, Jonas
SV Lauterbach

Mohl, Lenny
SV Trichtingen

Ohnmacht, Leon
SSV Bdésingen

Kaupp, Matteo
SV Lauterbach

Gruber, Nico
SGi Rottweil

Bucher, Paul
SGi Rottweil

99828065

99827852

99828122

99828084

99828033

99828064

99828074

99827903

99828056

99827931

99828126

99827853

99828058

99827932

99827980

99828057

99828080

99828019

68.2

70.2

73.5

76.6

80.6

81.0

84.7

85.4

107.1

109.9

130.0

153.3

169.7

173.3

201.5

222.0

263.9

506.5

323.1

84.8

82.9

127.8

132.6

135.2

96.3

110.8

116.0

173.1

266.9

156.8

204.7

282.6

412.4

234.5

3322

636.0

386.7

143.1

92.1

151.0

207.8

1711

99.1

148.6

248.2

317.0

331.1

220.3

2471

323.8

795.6

297.0

416.2

796.3

455.2

163.6

1171

152.8

373.6

192.7

101.2

152.2

329.5

382.8

421.0

227.2

279.4

338.8

803.2

345.0

439.1

836.1

4571

187.9

136.0

176.0

439.4

196.0

179.3

165.8

371.4

436.2

501.6

233.5

285.7

372.4

811.8

447.8

463.1

877.0

575.1

193.1

172.0

176.8

493.6

2041

184.6

183.4

373.7

522.4

506.7

235.1

354.8

606.4

957.2

454.5

838.6

925.9

578.3

229.0

187.0

217.7

646.6

250.6

258.3

211.0

424.7

539.0

631.2

253.6

377.2

618.0

1024.8

486.2

883.6

1110.1

710.3

240.0

191.5

219.0

758.5

419.3

337.0

221.0

446.4

646.3

650.2

256.7

387.7

632.8

1120.9

509.5

1042.4

1130.1

970.8

246.0

197.2

220.8

1189.3

577.8

368.8

221.4

525.4

732.9

681.8

259.3

416.7

816.9

1582.5

551.5

1383.3

2049.5

1328.0

262.0

206.3

2240

1259.1

621.8

489.1

2341

559.8

767.6

1034.5

275.2

4445

1368.8

2112.6

673.8

1950.0

2097.5

68.2

70.2

73.5

76.6

80.6

81.0

84.7

85.4

107.1

109.9

130.0

153.3

169.7

173.3

201.5

222.0

263.9

506.5
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